Industrial LCD MonitorIndustrial LCD Monitor
15” TFT LCD  monitor
M
on
ito
r,
15
”

Packaging Size 620L x 520B x 120H mm
Rack Mount Version RCL-15Panel Mount Version PCL-15
Ordering Information
1 - Mounting Type 2 - Monitor Type 3 - LCD Size
P – Panel Mount
R – Rack mount
D – Desktop Mount
O – Open frame mount
CL – Composite input LCD 15 – 15”
17 – 17.1”
19 – 19.1”
20 – 20.1”
21 – 21.3”
Part No :  R CL-15